Rank Competitor(s)

A w N e

Leah Newman
Alex Stephenson
Kaitlyn Poirier
Christina Champlin

Club

Columbia Valley
Fernie
Fernie
Nelson

Nancy Dennis

Date:

1-Feb-2014

Kootenay Regional Championships 2014

Fruitvale BC
January 31 2014 to February 2 2014

Junior Silver Women

Category Result Summary

26.27
22.34
20.15
19.22

Section FP
BC\YK 26.27
BC\YK 22.34
BC\YK 20.15
BC\YK 19.22

3:45:33PM

Kelly Cruickshank




